Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Large Schools

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Whitefish Bay 15 8
2 Marshfield 50 6
3 La Crosse Logan 77 7

Team type: Small Schools

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon 27 7
2 Edgar 64 8
3 Loyal/Greenwood 66 8
4 Augusta 81 8
5 McDonell Central 139 5
6 Neillsville 151 5

Columbus Catholic 4

Nekoosa 2

Owen-Withee 4

03/09/2022 10:40:29 AM

Page 1 of 1



Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Large School Female
September 3, 2022

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 553 Lily Kriegel Whitefish Bay 00:19:08.0 1 1 6:10 min/m
2 555 Natalie Miller Whitefish Bay 00:20:42.2 2 2 6:40 min/m
3 552 Paige Haglund Whitefish Bay 00:21:02.8 3 3 6:47 min/m
4 558  Freya Stratte Whitefish Bay 00:21:03.2 4 4 6:47 min/m
5 551 Mary Block Whitefish Bay 00:21:07.3 5 5 6:48 min/m
6 557 Ixzel Rios Whitefish Bay 00:21:26.4 6 6 6:54 min/m
7 556  Kate Nicolet Whitefish Bay 00:21:31.3 7 7 6:56 min/m
8 349  Natalie Scharenbroch Marshfield 00:21:35.4 1 8 6:57 min/m
9 554  Lydia Miller Whitefish Bay 00:21:52.5 8 >7 7:03 min/m
10 350  Carolina Sullenger Marshfield 00:23:47.7 2 9 7:40 min/m
11 348  Ava Raab Marshfield 00:24:15.3 3 10 7:49 min/m
12 344 Kassidy Christopher Marshfield 00:24:28.7 4 11 7:53 min/m
13 346  Lauryn Katzenberger Marshfield 00:24:37.7 5 12 7:56 min/m
14 301 Anya Westrich La Crosse Logan 00:25:23.9 1 13 8:11 min/m
15 300  Savannah Vaughn La Crosse Logan 00:25:29.2 2 14 8:13 min/m
16 299 Ada Thurman La Crosse Logan 00:25:31.5 3 15 8:14 min/m
17 345  Natalie Hebbring Marshfield 00:25:38.3 6 16 8:16 min/m
18 298  Evelyn Mueller La Crosse Logan 00:25:46.0 4 17 8:18 min/m
19 295  Eden Devine La Crosse Logan 00:26:16.3 5 18 8:28 min/m
20 297  Maddisen Larsen La Crosse Logan 00:27:53.1 6 19 8:59 min/m
21 296  Jade Jefferies La Crosse Logan 00:27:56.4 7 20 9:00 min/m
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results:  Small School Female

September 3, 2022

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 204 Autumn Michalski Chequamegon 00:19:26.2 1 1 6:16 min/m
2 203  Claudia Lasiowski Chequamegon 00:21:33.4 2 2 6:57 min/m
3 152 Ava Peterson Augusta 00:22:48.7 1 3 7:21 min/m
4 249  Morgan Schnelle Edgar 00:23:18.2 1 4 7:31 min/m
5 206 Mallory Smith Chequamegon 00:23:42.4 3 5 7:38 min/m
6 319 Summer Smith Loyal/Greenwood 00:24:20.0 1 6 7:50 min/m
7 247  Gretchen Brewster Edgar 00:24:47.5 2 7 7:59 min/m
8 148  Beth Boone Augusta 00:24:50.5 2 8 8:00 min/m
9 207  Clare Yunk Chequamegon 00:24:58.4 4 9 8:03 min/m
10 470  Kendall Weiler Owen-Withee 00:25:01.7 1 <5 8:04 min/m
" 202 Abigail Humphrey Chequamegon 00:25:19.3 5 10 8:10 min/m
12 418  Christie Abbe McDonell Central 00:25:24.5 1 11 8:11 min/m
13 227  Sam Casperson Columbus Catholic 00:25:30.6 1 <5 8:13 min/m
14 313 Maci Bogdonovich Loyal/Greenwood 00:25:34.5 2 12 8:15 min/m
15 252  Kira Slack Edgar 00:25:36.7 3 13 8:15 min/m
16 318  Leah Scherer Loyal/Greenwood 00:25:37.8 3 14 8:16 min/m
17 446  Faustina Thomas Neillsville 00:25:38.7 1 15 8:16 min/m
18 469  Ellie Petersen Owen-Withee 00:25:46.6 2 <5 8:18 min/m
19 314  Bailey Eckes Loyal/Greenwood 00:25:48.5 4 16 8:19 min/m
20 226  Katelyn Casperson Columbus Catholic 00:26:11.0 2 <5 8:26 min/m
21 248  Sam Schmidt Edgar 00:26:36.1 4 17 8:34 min/m
22 315 Katlund Etlicher Loyal/Greenwood 00:26:42.4 5 18 8:36 min/m
23 201 Kassidy Crom Chequamegon 00:26:46.0 6 19 8:38 min/m
24 229  Jenny Schneider Columbus Catholic 00:26:46.0 3 <5 8:38 min/m
25 316 Addison Holm Loyal/Greenwood 00:26:47.5 6 20 8:38 min/m
26 149  Cecelia Hanson Augusta 00:26:52.9 3 21 8:40 min/m
27 419  Eva Bushman McDonell Central 00:27:00.0 2 22 8:42 min/m
28 251 Amber Skrzypcak Edgar 00:27:02.9 5 23 8:43 min/m
29 150  Jerri Mackey Augusta 00:27:10.6 4 24 8:46 min/m
30 154  Roella Weiss Augusta 00:27:12.7 5 25 8:46 min/m
31 317  Aubre Robida Loyal/Greenwood 00:27:16.1 7 26 8:47 min/m
32 200  Janessa Chapman Chequamegon 00:27:16.1 7 27 8:47 min/m
33 454  Karissa Cote Nekoosa 00:27:22.6 1 <5 8:49 min/m
34 467  Alanna Hubbard Owen-Withee 00:27:27.5 3 <5 8:51 min/m
35 250 Brooklyn Schwoerer Edgar 00:27:37.1 6 28 8:54 min/m
36 253 Rebecca Werner Edgar 00:27:46.4 7 29 8:57 min/m
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : Small School
September 3, 2022

Female

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
37 442
38 455
39 312
40 153
41 421
42 465
43 228
44 151
45 443
46 440
47 246
48 147
49 423
50 441
51 425

Kayleigh Kubisiak
Sofia Gaupp
Halle Aumann
Autumn Randall
Megan Hanson
Gabby Goessl
Charlotte Schiferl
Kendra Olson
Gabby Kuhn
Sella Anderson
Aubrey Behling
Abby Boone

Maria Herron

Addison Anderson-Ruskin

Gretta Sokup
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Neillsville
Nekoosa
Loyal/Greenwood
Augusta
McDonell Central
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
Augusta
Neillsville
Neillsville

Edgar

Augusta
McDonell Central
Neillsville

McDonell Central

00:27:51.1
00:28:16.5
00:28:16.9
00:28:44.2
00:28:54.6
00:28:56.2
00:29:04.8
00:29:30.6
00:30:32.4
00:30:32.8
00:31:26.7
00:32:30.2
00:32:48.5
00:33:01.7
00:33:39.1
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30
<5
>7
31
32
<5
<5
33
34
35
>7
>7
36
37
38

8:59 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:16 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:20 min/m
9:22 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:51 min/m
9:51 min/m
10:08 min/m
10:29 min/m
10:35 min/m
10:39 min/m
10:51 min/m
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :

Female

Catagory Team Team
Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
1 553 Lily Kriegel Whitefish Bay Large School 1 00:19:08.0 1 1 +00:00:00
2 204 Autumn Michalski Chequamegon Small School 1 00:19:26.2 1 1 +00:00:00
3 555  Natalie Miller Whitefish Bay Large School 2 00:20:42.2 2 2 +00:01:35
4 552  Paige Haglund Whitefish Bay Large School 3 00:21:02.8 3 3 +00:01:55
5 558 Freya Stratte Whitefish Bay Large School 4 00:21:03.2 4 4 +00:01:56
6 551  Mary Block Whitefish Bay Large School 5 00:21:07.3 5 5 +00:02:00
7 557  Ixzel Rios Whitefish Bay Large School 6 00:21:26.4 6 6 +00:02:19
8 556 Kate Nicolet Whitefish Bay Large School 7 00:21:31.3 7 7 +00:02:24
9 203 Claudia Lasiowski Chequamegon Small School 2 00:21:33.4 2 2 +00:02:08
10 349 Natalie Scharenbroch Marshfield Large School 8 00:21:35.4 1 8 +00:02:28
11 554  Lydia Miller Whitefish Bay Large School 9 00:21:52.5 8 >7 +00:02:45
12 152  Ava Peterson Augusta Small School 3 00:22:48.7 1 +00:03:23
13 249  Morgan Schnelle Edgar Small School 4 00:23:18.2 1 +00:03:52
14 206  Mallory Smith Chequamegon Small School 5 00:23:42.4 3 +00:04:17
15 350 Carolina Sullenger Marshfield Large School 10 00:23:47.7 2 +00:04:40
16 348  AvaRaab Marshfield Large School 11 00:24:15.3 3 10 +00:05:08
17 319  Summer Smith Loyal/Greenwood Small School 6 00:24:20.0 1 +00:04:54
18 344  Kassidy Christopher Marshfield Large School 12 00:24:28.7 4 11 +00:05:21
19 346  Lauryn Katzenberger Marshfield Large School 13 00:24:37.7 5 12 +00:05:30
20 247  Gretchen Brewster Edgar Small School 7 00:24:47.5 2 +00:05:22
21 148  Beth Boone Augusta Small School 8 00:24:50.5 2 +00:05:25
22 207  Clare Yunk Chequamegon Small School 9 00:24:58.4 4 +00:05:33
23 470  Kendall Weiler Owen-Withee Small School 10 00:25:01.7 1 <5 +00:05:36
24 202  Abigail Humphrey Chequamegon Small School 11 00:25:19.3 5 10 +00:05:54
25 301  Anya Westrich La Crosse Logan Large School 14 00:25:23.9 1 13 +00:06:16
26 418  Christie Abbe McDonell Central Small School 12 00:25:24.5 1 11 +00:05:59
27 300 Savannah Vaughn La Crosse Logan Large School 15 00:25:29.2 2 14 +00:06:22
28 227 Sam Casperson Columbus Catholic Small School 13 00:25:30.6 1 <5 +00:06:05
29 299 Ada Thurman La Crosse Logan Large School 16 00:25:31.5 3 15 +00:06:24
30 313  Maci Bogdonovich Loyal/Greenwood Small School 14 00:25:34.5 2 12 +00:06:09
31 252  Kira Slack Edgar Small School 15 00:25:36.7 3 13 +00:06:11
32 318 Leah Scherer Loyal/Greenwood Small School 16 00:25:37.8 3 14 +00:06:12
33 345 Natalie Hebbring Marshfield Large School 17 00:25:38.3 6 16 +00:06:31
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :

Female

Catagory Team Team
Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
34 446  Faustina Thomas Neillsville Small School 17 00:25:38.7 1 15 +00:06:13
35 298  Evelyn Mueller La Crosse Logan Large School 18 00:25:46.0 4 17 +00:06:38
36 469 Ellie Petersen Owen-Withee Small School 18 00:25:46.6 2 <5 +00:06:21
37 314  Bailey Eckes Loyal/Greenwood Small School 19 00:25:48.5 4 16 +00:06:23
38 226 Katelyn Casperson Columbus Catholic Small School 20 00:26:11.0 2 <5 +00:06:45
39 295 Eden Devine La Crosse Logan Large School 19 00:26:16.3 5 18 +00:07:09
40 248 Sam Schmidt Edgar Small School 21 00:26:36.1 4 17 +00:07:10
41 315  Katlund Etlicher Loyal/Greenwood Small School 22 00:26:42.4 5 18 +00:07:17
42 201 Kassidy Crom Chequamegon Small School 23 00:26:46.0 6 19 +00:07:20
43 229  Jenny Schneider Columbus Catholic Small School 24 00:26:46.0 3 <5 +00:07:20
44 316  Addison Holm Loyal/Greenwood Small School 25 00:26:47.5 6 20 +00:07:22
45 149  Cecelia Hanson Augusta Small School 26 00:26:52.9 3 21 +00:07:27
46 419  Eva Bushman McDonell Central Small School 27 00:27:00.0 2 22 +00:07:34
47 251  Amber Skrzypcak Edgar Small School 28 00:27:02.9 5 23 +00:07:37
48 150  Jerri Mackey Augusta Small School 29 00:27:10.6 4 24 +00:07:45
49 154  Roella Weiss Augusta Small School 30 00:27:12.7 5 25 +00:07:47
50 317  Aubre Robida Loyal/Greenwood Small School 31 00:27:16.1 7 26 +00:07:50
51 200 Janessa Chapman Chequamegon Small School 32 00:27:16.1 7 27 +00:07:50
52 454  Karissa Cote Nekoosa Small School 33 00:27:22.6 1 <5 +00:07:57
53 467  Alanna Hubbard Owen-Withee Small School 34 00:27:27.5 3 <5 +00:08:02
54 250  Brooklyn Schwoerer Edgar Small School 35 00:27:37.1 6 28 +00:08:11
55 253 Rebecca Werner Edgar Small School 36 00:27:46.4 7 29 +00:08:21
56 442  Kayleigh Kubisiak Neillsville Small School 37 00:27:51.1 2 30 +00:08:25
57 297 Maddisen Larsen La Crosse Logan Large School 20 00:27:53.1 6 19 +00:08:46
58 296 Jade Jefferies La Crosse Logan Large School 21 00:27:56.4 7 20 +00:08:49
59 455  Sofia Gaupp Nekoosa Small School 38 00:28:16.5 2 <5 +00:08:51
60 312  Halle Aumann Loyal/Greenwood Small School 39 00:28:16.9 8 >7 +00:08:51
61 153  Autumn Randall Augusta Small School 40 00:28:44.2 6 31 +00:09:18
62 421  Megan Hanson McDonell Central Small School 41 00:28:54.6 3 32 +00:09:29
63 465 Gabby Goessl Owen-Withee Small School 42 00:28:56.2 4 <5 +00:09:30
64 228  Charlotte Schiferl Columbus Catholic Small School 43 00:29:04.8 4 <5 +00:09:39
65 151  Kendra Olson Augusta Small School 44 00:29:30.6 7 33 +00:10:05
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : Female

Catagory Team Team

Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back

66 443  Gabby Kuhn Neillsville Small School 45 00:30:32.4 3 34 +00:11:07

67 440  Sella Anderson Neillsville Small School 46 00:30:32.8 4 35 +00:11:07

68 246  Aubrey Behling Edgar Small School 47 00:31:26.7 8 >7 +00:12:01

69 147  Abby Boone Augusta Small School 48 00:32:30.2 8 >7 +00:13:04

70 423 Maria Herron McDonell Central Small School 49 00:32:48.5 4 36 +00:13:23

71 441  Addison Anderson-Rusl Neillsville Small School 50 00:33:01.7 5 37 +00:13:36

72 425  Gretta Sokup McDonell Central Small School 51 00:33:39.1 5 38 +00:14:13
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